PREMIUM CHOCSMLATE




We set out with a sense of enriching the fruits grown by ourselves in the fields owned by our
family conducting business in the food production sector for more than a quarter-century,
and one day we ended up covering the fruits with chocolate.

We removed the sugar from the chocolate in order to render the product richer and healthier.
We dehydrate the fruits harvested from the branch through natural methods, cover them with

chocolate made with our special formula, and offer them to you with pleasure.

Forget all the chocolates you have ever eaten, it’s Mely time now.
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS

40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS

40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
1,9
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette{(Euro)/PCS 46200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1.82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PC$S
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PC$S
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
1,9
1,82
4200
46200
100800
136600
20X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1,5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h

80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 45200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20X 26 X17h
Ve 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)
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20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80Xx120X185h




e

AAAAAAA

SUGAR
CHOcoLATE €OV

AZELN

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
128
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY
Pieces in Box/PCS$S
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PC$S 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h

29




AW TRER

i CoveERED

Rt WAL

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS$S 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PC$S 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1,44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
128
1,44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT
Pieces in Box/PC$S
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1,28
1,44
3640
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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BOX TYPE:
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Oval Box- 150 GR

8
1.2
1,846
1800
19.800
43.200
59 400
220X220X112
80X120X185h
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natural fruit & sugar free chocolate
dogal meyve & sekersiz gikolata

BOX TYPE: Pen box - 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 12

Net weight/KG 1.8

Gros weight/GR 3,116

1 Pallette/PCS 2652
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 29172
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 63.648
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 87 516

Box Dimension/ 1 box 220X300X95

- 1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X 120X185h 3 5




BOX TYPE: Small Box- 150 GR

Pieces in Box/PCS 12

Net weight/KG 1.8

Gros weight/GR 3,12

1 Pallette/PCS 2352
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 25872
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS o6 448
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 77616

Box Dimension/ 1 box 235X280X120

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X 120X185h
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BOX TYPE:
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Big Box- 400 GR
2
2
3,49
295
6.545
14.280
19.635
180X270X230
60X120X185h
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CARTON GIFT BOX
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/GR
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Box-200 GR
2
1000
1450
630
6930
15120
20790
12 X 31,5 X 18h
60X120X195h
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CARTON GIFT BOX
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/GR
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Box- 300GR

2
1500
2020
490
2390
11760
16170
28 X 16 X 23
60X120X176h
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