







We set out with a sense of enriching the fruits grown by ourselves in the fields owned by our family conducting business in the food production sector for more than a quarter-century, and one day we ended up covering the fruits with chocolate.

We removed the sugar from the chocolate in order to render the product richer and healthier. We dehydrate the fruits harvested from the branch through natural methods, cover them with chocolate made with our special formula, and offer them to you with pleasure.

Forget all the chocolates you have ever eaten, it's Mely time now.

NO **ADDITIONAL SUGAR**

NO AROMA & **NO COLOURANT**

NO PALM & NO TRANS FAT

NO **PRESERVATIVE** **DOES NOT INCLUDE PORK FAT**

FIBER SOURCE







Sugar Free









mely



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

mely



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

mely



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE 50 GR Pieces in Box/PCS 30 Net weight/KG 1,5 Gros weight/KG 1,82 1 Pallette/PCS 4200 20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200 40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800 Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600 Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h 1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h		
Net weight/KG 1,5 Gros weight/KG 1,82 1 Pallette/PCS 4200 20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200 40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800 Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600 Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h	SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE	50 GR
Gros weight/KG	Pieces in Box/PCS	30
1 Pallette/PCS 4200 20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200 40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800 Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600 Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h	Net weight/KG	1,5
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200 40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800 Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600 Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h	Gros weight/KG	1,82
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800 Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600 Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h	1 Pallette/PCS	4200
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600 Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h	20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h	40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
	Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h	Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
·	1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

mely



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

melý-



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE 50 GR Pieces in Box/PCS 30 Net weight/KG 1,5 Gros weight/KG 1,82
Net weight/KG 1,5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

rEAL FRUIT SUGARFREE CHOCOLATE





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



mely"-



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



mely=



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

mely



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

melý-



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

mely



SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

melý-



BOX TYPE:	Oval Box- 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	8
Net weight/KG	1,2
Gros weight/GR	1,846
1 Pallette/PCS	1800
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	19.800
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	43.200
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	59.400
Box Dimension/ 1 box	220X220X112
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

mely



BOX TYPE:	Pen box - 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	12
Net weight/KG	1,8
Gros weight/GR	3,116
1 Pallette/PCS	2652
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	29.172
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	63.648
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	87.516
Box Dimension/ 1 box	220X300X95
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h

-melý-



BOX TYPE:	Small Box- 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	12
Net weight/KG	1,8
Gros weight/GR	3,12
1 Pallette/PCS	2352
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	25.872
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	56.448
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	77.616
Box Dimension/ 1 box	235X280X120
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



BOX TYPE:	Big Box- 400 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	5
Net weight/KG	2
Gros weight/GR	3,49
1 Pallette/PCS	595
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	6.545
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	14.280
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	19.635
Box Dimension/ 1 box	180X270X230
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



CARTON GIFT BOX	Box-200 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	5
Net weight/GR	1000
Gros weight/GR	1450
1 Pallette/PCS	630
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	6930
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	15120
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	20790
Box Dimension/ 1 box	12 X 31,5 X 18h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X195h



CARTON GIFT BOX	Box- 300GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	5
Net weight/GR	1500
Gros weight/GR	2020
1 Pallette/PCS	490
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	5390
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	11760
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	16170
Box Dimension/ 1 box	28 X 16 X 23
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X176h



